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Near Term Market Considerations Week Beginning May 8, 2017

This Week’s Select Summary Considerations:
* 10-Year US Treasury Yield:

*  We enter the week slightly bearish with a potentially higher yield

+ Significant Event Risk will reemerge within one to three months and likely take yields lower to 2 or below
* US Dollar Index:
* Week: Monday is likely a down day with the dollar sideways to up the remainder of the week

* Next Few Months: The dollar should have more weakness than strength against the Euro
» Big Picture: The dollar has a bullish bias given global economic, social, political and military uncertainties
* CRB Index:

+ A CAUTIONARY NOTE — This index is flashing red implying increasing domestic and global economic, social and political
uncertainties as DEFLATIONARY FORCES PUNISH THE COMMODITY SECTOR

+ With oil price correcting and geopolitical uncertainties consolidating for lack of a better descriptive phrase the CRB Commodity
Index certainly appears to be in search of lower lows

* The bigger question at this point, which commodities are facing the strongest headwinds

Continued Next Slide




Near Term Market Considerations Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Near Term Summary Considerations:
« SWTIC Light Crude Oil:

+ Fundamentals finally weigh heavy on oil prices with a new near term average price falling to 45 and further downside to 40 or

lower a possibility
+ That said, remain focused on the bigger “Geopolitical Picture and Building Military Friction”
+ Sustained oil prices below $50 presents interesting macro challenges and raises global economic momentum concerns

* Soybeans:
* Price floor likely in place, painful basing process underway

» Secondary Consideration: Continued weakness in the commodity index likely a function of Fiscal and Monetary Policy and Global
Economic Uncertainties, which could translate into current price action correcting downside move before making a final low

» Simply stated watch the price action to define soybean price dynamics
* Lom
+ Basing period underway with upward price momentum expected

» Cautionary Note: Additional oil price weakness could possibly be problematic for corn prices

* Long Grain Rice:

+ Slight bullish bias, but near term weather and aggregate commodity market price direction likely define price strength or weakness

+ This is a highly complex market with an array of factors impacting price from 2016/2017 fundamentals; 2017 acreage, production
and quality uncertainties; present underlying commodity sector weakness; problematic global economic momentum, geopolitical
uncertainties, and/or global agronomic outlook Continued Next Slide




Near Term Market Considerations Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Near Term Summary Considerations:

* Lolton

* Geopolitical uncertainties remain high, so caution is advised

» That said, complex price action underway with a bullish price objective into the 84-cent area still remains in play
* Wheat:

» Caution is advised for all markets due to geopolitical risk uncertainty

» Bullish price potential to $4.71 remains a possibility
* SPY SPDR S&P 500 ETF:

» Likely bullish for a short period, then consolidate for a period
» Allow price action to unfold

* Trend remains up

* QOO NASDAQ Power Shares:
* Remains bullish for a short period

* Allow price action to unfold

* Trend remains up




Near Term Market Considerations Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Near Term Summary Considerations:
 EFA iShares ETF - Global Equities Excluding U.S. and Canada:

* Trend remains up

* EEM iShares ETF, Emerging Market Equities:
* (Global events need to be digested

* Entering a cautionary period

* Trend remains up




Commodity ETFs
Charts 55-85

Commodity ETFs, Percent Change by 1-Week, 1-Month, 3-Months, 6-Month, & 1-Year
Sorted by One Week Percent Change

ETF
Symbol

WEAT
cow
NIB
JO
G
CORN
DBA
SOYB
LD
GAZ
LIT
UNG
JJuU
BAL
DBB
PALL
DJP
UGA
DBC
Jc
GLD
DBP
GSP
DBE
PPLT
USL
JIN
BNO
SLV
SGG
uso

Commodity

Wheat Fund

Livestock Bloomberg Subindex
Cocoa Bloomberg Subindex
Coffee Bloomberg Subindex
Grains Bloomberg Subindex
Corn Fund

Agriculture Fund

Soybeans Fund

Lead Bloomberg Sublndex
Natural Gas

Lithium

Natural Gas Fund

Aluminum Bloomberg Sublndex
Cotton Bloomberg Subindex
Base Metals Fund

Physical Palladium Shares
Commodity Bloomberg Index
Gasoline Fund

Commodity Tracking Fund
Copper Bloomberg Subindex
Gold Trust

Precious Metals Fund

GSCI Commodity Total Return
Energy Fund

Physical Platinum Shares

Qil Fund 12 Month Fund
Nickel Bloomberg Sublndex
QOil Brent Fund

Silver Trust

Sugar Bloomberg Subindex
Oil Fund 3 Month Fund

One Week
% Change

2.35%

2.19%

2.07%

1.98%

1.97%

1.28%

1.27%

1.16%

0.00%
-0.14%
-0.31%
-0.40%
-0.61%
-1.42%
-1.51%
-1.52%
-1.73%
-2.11%
-2.30%
-2.87%
-3.11%
-3.49%
-3.52%
-3.60%
-3.64%
-4.36%
-4.63%
-4.89%
-4.91%
-5.29%
-5.66%

One Month
% Change

0.14%
12.97%
-13.40%
-2.72%
0.87%
-0.21%
2.30%
0.83%
-1.84%
-9.27%
1.17%
-2.96%
-3.78%
1.98%
-4.92%
0.80%
-3.86%
-11.92%
-5.68%
-6.45%
-2.18%
-3.97%
-6.86%
-7.91%
-4.98%
-8.32%
-12.99%
-9.76%
-10.51%
-5.02%
-9.55%

Three Month
% Change

-3.33%
10.70%
-12.26%
-10.94%
-4.72%
-2.42%
-2.82%
-6.26%
-4.80%
-14.55%
6.24%
-1.69%
5.23%
-1.85%
-2.06%
8.50%
-6.74%
-16.27%
-9.11%
-4.64%
0.76%
-1.05%
-11.82%
-11.98%
-9.13%
-14.64%
-13.55%
-15.04%
-6.46%
-29.59%
-16.29%

Six Month
% Change

-4.90%
30.85%
-30.80%
-27.15%
-2.68%
-1.15%
-2.11%
-3.99%
5.92%
-7.06%
22.14%
0.94%
6.40%
9.11%
9.12%
29.95%
-0.96%
-9.20%
-1.63%
11.57%
-5.93%
-7.70%
-0.08%
-0.58%
-8.81%
-1.16%
-16.18%
1.15%
-11.23%
-31.31%
-3.21%

One Year
% Change

-20.00%
3.30%
-42.85%
1.25%
-12.26%
-9.59%
-3.76%
-5.56%
25.36%
-9.96%
29.10%
11.87%
14.31%
20.05%
24.17%
35.04%
-0.40%
-7.77%
3.06%
16.83%
-4.15%
-6.20%
-4.94%
4.00%
-14.48%
-3.61%
-1.38%
-4.13%
-6.12%
-6.11%
-11.38%



Commodity ETFs
Charts 55-85

Commodity ETFs, Percent Change by 1-Week, 1-Month, 3-Months, 6-Month, & 1-Year

Sorted by 1-Month Percent Change

ETF Commodity

Symbol
cow Livestock Bloomberg Subindex
DBA Agriculture Fund
BAL Cotton Bloomberg Subindex
LIT Lithium
JG Grains Bloomberg Subindex
SOYB Soybeans Fund
PALL Physical Palladium Shares
WEAT Wheat Fund
CORN Corn Fund
LD Lead Bloomberg Sublndex
GLD Gold Trust
JO Coffee Bloomberg Subindex
UNG Natural Gas Fund
JNu Aluminum Bloomberg Subindex
DJP Commodity Bloomberg Index
DBP Precious Metals Fund
DBB Base Metals Fund
PPLT Physical Platinum Shares
SGG Sugar Bloomberg Subindex
DBC Commodity Tracking Fund
JC Copper Bloomberg Sublndex
GSP GSCI Commodity Total Return
DBE Energy Fund
usL Oil Fund 12 Month Fund
GAZ Natural Gas
uso Qil Fund 3 Month Fund
BNO Oil Brent Fund
SLV Silver Trust
UGA Gasoline Fund
JIN Nickel Bloomberg Sublndex

NIB Cocoa Bloomberg Subindex

One Week One Month
% Change % Change

2.19% 12.97%
1.27% 2.30%
-1.42% 1.98%
-0.31% 1.17%
1.97% 0.87%
1.16% 0.83%
-1.52% 0.80%
2.35% 0.14%
1.28% -0.21%
0.00% -1.84%
-3.11% -2.18%
1.98% -2.72%
-0.40% -2.96%
-0.61% -3.78%
-1.73% -3.86%
-3.49% -3.97%
-1.51% -4.92%
-3.64% -4.98%
-5.29% -5.02%
-2.30% -5.68%
-2.87% -6.45%
-3.52% -6.86%
-3.60% -7.91%
-4.36% -8.32%
-0.14% -9.27%
-5.66% -9.55%
-4.89% -9.76%
-4.91% -10.51%
-2.11% -11.92%
-4.63% -12.99%
2.07% -13.40%

Three Month
% Change

10.70%
-2.82%
-1.85%
6.24%
-4.72%
-6.26%
8.50%
-3.33%
-2.42%
-4.80%
0.76%
-10.94%
-1.69%
5.23%
-6.74%
-1.05%
-2.06%
-9.13%
-29.59%
-9.11%
-4.64%
-11.82%
-11.98%
-14.64%
-14.55%
-16.29%
-15.04%
-6.46%
-16.27%
-13.55%
-12.26%

Six Month
% Change

30.85%
-2.11%
9.11%
22.14%
-2.68%
-3.99%
29.95%
-4.90%
-1.15%
5.92%
-5.93%
-27.15%
0.94%
6.40%
-0.96%
-7.70%
9.12%
-8.81%
-31.31%
-1.63%
11.57%
-0.08%
-0.58%
-1.16%
-7.06%
-3.21%
1.15%
-11.23%
-9.20%
-16.18%
-30.80%

One Year
% Change

3.30%
-3.76%
20.05%
29.10%

-12.26%
-5.56%
35.04%

-20.00%
-9.59%
25.36%
-4.15%

1.25%
11.87%
14.31%
-0.40%
-6.20%
24.17%

-14.48%
-6.11%

3.06%
16.83%
-4.94%

4.00%
-3.61%
-9.96%

-11.38%
-4.13%
-6.12%
-7.77%
-1.38%

-42.85%
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Commodity ETFs, Percent Change by 1-Week, 1-Month, 3-Months, 6-Month, & 1-Year
Sorted by 3-Month Percent Change

ETF Commodity One Week One Month  Three Month Six Month One Year
Symbol % Change % Change % Change % Change % Change
cow Livestock Bloomberg Subindex 2.19% 12.97% 10.70% 30.85% 3.30%
PALL Physical Palladium Shares -1.52% 0.80% 8.50% 29.95% 35.04%
LIT Lithium -0.31% 1.17% 6.24% 22.14% 29.10%
U Aluminum Bloomberg Sublndex -0.61% -3.78% 5.23% 6.40% 14.31%
GLD Gold Trust -3.11% -2.18% 0.76% -5.93% -4.15%
DBP Precious Metals Fund -3.49% -3.97% -1.05% -7.70% -6.20%
UNG Natural Gas Fund -0.40% -2.96% -1.69% 0.94% 11.87%
BAL Cotton Bloomberg Subindex -1.42% 1.98% -1.85% 9.11% 20.05%
DBB Base Metals Fund -1.51% -4.92% -2.06% 9.12% 24.17%

. CORN Corn Fund 1.28% -0.21% -2.42% -1.15% -9.59%

Commodlty ETFs DBA Agriculture Fund 1.27% 2.30% -2.82% -2.11% -3.76%
WEAT Wheat Fund 2.35% 0.14% -3.33% -4.90% -20.00%

Charts 55-85 JIC Copper Bloomberg Subindex -2.87% -6.45% -4.64% 11.57% 16.83%
JG Grains Bloomberg Subindex 1.97% 0.87% -4.72% -2.68% -12.26%

LD Lead Bloomberg Sublndex 0.00% -1.84% -4.80% 5.92% 25.36%

SOYB Soybeans Fund 1.16% 0.83% -6.26% -3.99% -5.56%

SLV Silver Trust -4.91% -10.51% -6.46% -11.23% -6.12%

DJP Commodity Bloomberg Index -1.73% -3.86% -6.74% -0.96% -0.40%

DBC Commodity Tracking Fund -2.30% -5.68% -9.11% -1.63% 3.06%

PPLT Physical Platinum Shares -3.64% -4.98% -9.13% -8.81% -14.48%

JO Coffee Bloomberg Subindex 1.98% -2.72% -10.94% -27.15% 1.25%

GSP GSCI Commodity Total Return -3.52% -6.86% -11.82% -0.08% -4.94%

DBE Energy Fund -3.60% -7.91% -11.98% -0.58% 4.00%

NIB Cocoa Bloomberg Subindex 2.07% -13.40% -12.26% -30.80% -42.85%

JIN Nickel Bloomberg Sublndex -4.63% -12.99% -13.55% -16.18% -1.38%

GAZ Natural Gas -0.14% -9.27% -14.55% -7.06% -9.96%

USL Oil Fund 12 Month Fund -4.36% -8.32% -14.64% -1.16% -3.61%

BNO Oil Brent Fund -4.89% -9.76% -15.04% 1.15% -4.13%

UGA Gasoline Fund -2.11% -11.92% -16.27% -9.20% -7.77%

Uso Oil Fund 3 Month Fund -5.66% -9.55% -16.29% -3.21% -11.38%
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SGG Sugar Bloomberg Subindex -5.29% -5.02% -29.59% -31.31% -6.11%



Commodity ETFs
Charts 55-85

Commodity ETFs, Percent Change by 1-Week, 1-Month, 3-Months, 6-Month, & 1-Year

Sorted by 6-Month Percent Change

ETF
Symbol

CoOw
PALL
LIT
JC
DBB
BAL
JJuU
LD
BNO
UNG
GSP
DBE
DJP
CORN
USL
DBC
DBA
G
uso
SOYB
WEAT
GLD
GAZ
DBP
PPLT
UGA
SLV
JIN
JO
NIB
SGG

Commodity

Livestock Bloomberg Subindex
Physical Palladium Shares
Lithium

Copper Bloomberg Sublndex
Base Metals Fund

Cotton Bloomberg Subindex
Aluminum Bloomberg Sublndex
Lead Bloomberg Sublndex
Oil Brent Fund

Natural Gas Fund

GSCI Commodity Total Return
Energy Fund

Commodity Bloomberg Index
Corn Fund

Qil Fund 12 Month Fund
Commodity Tracking Fund
Agriculture Fund

Grains Bloomberg Subindex
Oil Fund 3 Month Fund
Soybeans Fund

Wheat Fund

Gold Trust

Natural Gas

Precious Metals Fund
Physical Platinum Shares
Gasoline Fund

Silver Trust

Nickel Bloomberg Sublindex
Coffee Bloomberg Subindex
Cocoa Bloomberg Subindex
Sugar Bloomberg Subindex

One Week
% Change

2.19%
-1.52%
-0.31%
-2.87%
-1.51%
-1.42%
-0.61%

0.00%
-4.89%
-0.40%
-3.52%
-3.60%
-1.73%

1.28%
-4.36%
-2.30%

1.27%

1.97%
-5.66%

1.16%

2.35%
-3.11%
-0.14%
-3.49%
-3.64%
-2.11%
-4.91%
-4.63%

1.98%

2.07%
-5.29%

One Month
% Change

12.97%
0.80%
1.17%

-6.45%

-4.92%
1.98%

-3.78%

-1.84%

-9.76%

-2.96%

-6.86%

-7.91%

-3.86%

-0.21%

-8.32%

-5.68%
2.30%
0.87%

-9.55%
0.83%
0.14%

-2.18%

-9.27%

-3.97%

-4.98%

-11.92%
-10.51%
-12.99%
-2.72%
-13.40%
-5.02%

Three Month
% Change

10.70%
8.50%
6.24%

-4.64%

-2.06%

-1.85%
5.23%

-4.80%

-15.04%
-1.69%
-11.82%
-11.98%
-6.74%
-2.42%
-14.64%

-9.11%

-2.82%

-4.72%

-16.29%

-6.26%

-3.33%
0.76%

-14.55%
-1.05%
-9.13%

-16.27%
-6.46%

-13.55%

-10.94%

-12.26%

-29.59%

Six Month
% Change

30.85%
29.95%
22.14%
11.57%
9.12%
9.11%
6.40%
5.92%
1.15%
0.94%
-0.08%
-0.58%
-0.96%
-1.15%
-1.16%
-1.63%
-2.11%
-2.68%
-3.21%
-3.99%
-4.90%
-5.93%
-7.06%
-7.70%
-8.81%
-9.20%
-11.23%
-16.18%
-27.15%
-30.80%
-31.31%

One Year
% Change

3.30%
35.04%
29.10%
16.83%
24.17%
20.05%
14.31%
25.36%
-4.13%
11.87%
-4.94%
4.00%
-0.40%
-9.59%
-3.61%
3.06%
-3.76%
-12.26%
-11.38%
-5.56%
-20.00%
-4.15%
-9.96%
-6.20%
-14.48%
-7.77%
-6.12%
-1.38%
1.25%
-42.85%
-6.11%
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Commodity ETFs
Charts 55-85

Commodity ETFs, Percent Change by 1-Week, 1-Month, 3-Months, 6-Month, & 1-Year

Sorted by 1-Year Percent Change

ETF Commodity

Symbol
PALL Physical Palladium Shares
LIT Lithium
LD Lead Bloomberg Sublndex
DBB Base Metals Fund
BAL Cotton Bloomberg Subindex
JC Copper Bloomberg Sublndex
Ju Aluminum Bloomberg Sublndex
UNG Natural Gas Fund
DBE Energy Fund
cow Livestock Bloomberg Subindex
DBC Commodity Tracking Fund
JO Coffee Bloomberg Subindex
DJP Commodity Bloomberg Index
JIN Nickel Bloomberg Subindex
usL Oil Fund 12 Month Fund
DBA Agriculture Fund
BNO Oil Brent Fund
GLD Gold Trust
GSP GSCI Commodity Total Return
SOYB Soybeans Fund
SGG Sugar Bloomberg Subindex
SLV Silver Trust
DBP Precious Metals Fund
UGA Gasoline Fund
CORN Corn Fund
GAZ Natural Gas
uso Oil Fund 3 Month Fund
JG Grains Bloomberg Subindex
PPLT Physical Platinum Shares
WEAT Wheat Fund

NIB Cocoa Bloomberg Subindex

One Week
% Change

-1.52%
-0.31%

0.00%
-1.51%
-1.42%
-2.87%
-0.61%
-0.40%
-3.60%

2.19%
-2.30%

1.98%
-1.73%
-4.63%
-4.36%

1.27%
-4.89%
-3.11%
-3.52%

1.16%
-5.29%
-4.91%
-3.49%
-2.11%

1.28%
-0.14%
-5.66%

1.97%
-3.64%

2.35%

2.07%

One Month
% Change

0.80%
1.17%
-1.84%
-4.92%
1.98%
-6.45%
-3.78%
-2.96%
-7.91%
12.97%
-5.68%
-2.72%
-3.86%
-12.99%
-8.32%
2.30%
-9.76%
-2.18%
-6.86%
0.83%
-5.02%
-10.51%
-3.97%
-11.92%
-0.21%
-9.27%
-9.55%
0.87%
-4.98%
0.14%
-13.40%

Three Month Six Month
% Change % Change

8.50% 29.95%
6.24% 22.14%
-4.80% 5.92%
-2.06% 9.12%
-1.85% 9.11%
-4.64% 11.57%
5.23% 6.40%
-1.69% 0.94%
-11.98% -0.58%
10.70% 30.85%
-9.11% -1.63%
-10.94% -27.15%
-6.74% -0.96%
-13.55% -16.18%
-14.64% -1.16%
-2.82% -2.11%
-15.04% 1.15%
0.76% -5.93%
-11.82% -0.08%
-6.26% -3.99%
-29.59% -31.31%
-6.46% -11.23%
-1.05% -7.70%
-16.27% -9.20%
-2.42% -1.15%
-14.55% -7.06%
-16.29% -3.21%
-4.72% -2.68%
-9.13% -8.81%
-3.33% -4.90%
-12.26% -30.80%

One Year
% Change

35.04%
29.10%
25.36%
24.17%
20.05%
16.83%
14.31%
11.87%
4.00%
3.30%
3.06%
1.25%
-0.40%
-1.38%
-3.61%
-3.76%
-4.13%
-4.15%
-4.94%
-5.56%
-6.11%
-6.12%
-6.20%
-7.77%
-9.59%
-9.96%
-11.38%
-12.26%
-14.48%
-20.00%
-42.85%
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Chart Book Index
Market Price Considerations for Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Chart Book Index

Chart 1. SUST10Y - 10-Year US Treasury Yield, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Chart 2. SUST10Y - 10-Year US Treasury Yield, Daily Chart, August 2016 —May 5, 2017
Chart 3. $UST10Y - 10-Year US Treasury Yield, Daily Chart, 2004 — May 5, 2017
Chart 4. Power Shares US Dollar Index, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

Chart 5. Power Shares US Dollar Index, Daily Chart, November 2016 — May 5, 2017
Chart 6. Power Shares US Dollar Index, Monthly 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 7. EURO Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 8. Australian Dollar Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 9. Canadian Dollar Monthly Chart, 1997 — May S, 2017

Chart 10. Japanese Yen Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 11. British Pound Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 12. Dow Jones, Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 13. Dow Transports Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 14. S&P 500 Large Caps Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 15. Nasdaq Composite, Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Continued Next Slide




Chart Book Index
Market Price Considerations for Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Chart Book Index

Chart 16. World less U.S. & Canada Monthly Chart, 2001 — May 5, 2017

Chart 17. Emerging Markets Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 18. Australia Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 19. Brazil Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 20. Canada Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 21. China Monthly Chart, 2004 — May 5, 2017

Chart 22. Mexico Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 23. Japan Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Chart 24. Russia Monthly Chart, 2007 — May 5, 2017

Chart 25. India Monthly Chart, 2007 — May 5, 2017

Chart 26. SCRB Reuters/Jefferies CRB Index, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Chart 27. SCRB Reuters/Jefferies CRB Index, Daily Chart, November 2016 — May 5, 2017
Chart 28. SCRB Reuters/Jefferies CRB Index, Monthly Chart, 2007 — May 5, 2017

Chart 29. SWTIC, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Chart 30. SWTIC, Daily Chart, July 2016 — May 5, 2017 Continued Next Slide




Chart Book Index
Market Price Considerations for Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Chart Book Index

Chart 31.
Chart 32.
Chart 33.
Chart 34.
Chart 35.
Chart 36.
Chart 37.
Chart 38.
Chart 39.
Chart 40.
Chart 41.
Chart 42.
Chart 43.
Chart 44.
Chart 45.

SWTIC, Monthly Chart, 2007 — May 5, 2017

Soybeans, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

Soybeans, Daily Chart, July 2016 —May 5, 2017

Soybeans, Monthly Chart, 2004 — May 5, 2017

Corn, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

Corn, Daily Chart, July 2016 —May 5, 2017

Corn, Monthly Chart, 2007 — May 5, 2017

Rough Rice Mar 'l 7 (ZRF17) CBOT, Weekly, 1987 — April 2015 — May 5, 2017
Rough Rice Mar 'l 7 (ZRF17) CBOT, Daily Chart, March 2016 — May 5, 2017
Cotton, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

Cotton, Daily Chart, July 2016 — May 5, 2017

Cotton, Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

Wheat, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

Wheat, Daily Chart, July 2016 — May 5, 2017

Wheat, Monthly Chart, July 2016 — May 5, 2017

Continued Next Slide




Chart Book Index
Market Price Considerations for Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Chart Book Index

* Chart 46. Financial Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 —May §, 2017

» Chart 47. Health Care Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017
* Chart 48. Technology Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017
* Chart 49. Industrial Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017
 Chart 50. Materials Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 51. Energy Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017

+ Chart 52. Utilities Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 53. Consumer Staples, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 54. Consumer Discretionary, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017




Chart Book Index
Market Price Considerations for Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Chart Book Index —

* Chart 55. Cotton, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 56. Brent Oil, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 57. Corn, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 58. Livestock, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 59. Agriculture, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 60. Base Metals, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 61. Commodity Index, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
* Chart 62. Energy, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 63. Precious Metals, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 64. Commodity Index, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
» Chart 65. Natural Gas, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 66. Gold, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 67. Goldman Sachs Total Return Commodity Index, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 68. Copper, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017




Chart Book Index
Market Price Considerations for Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Chart Book Index

Chart 69.
Chart 70.
Chart 71.
Chart 72.
Chart 73.
Chart 74.
Chat 75
Chart 76.
Lhart 1/
Chart 78.
Chart 79.
Chart 80.

Grains, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Nickel, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Aluminum, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Coffee, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Lead, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Lithium, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Cocoa, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Palladium, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Platinum, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Sugar, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Silver, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Soybeans, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017




Chart Book Index
Market Price Considerations for Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Chart Book Index —

» Chart 81. Gasoline, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 82. Natural Gas, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

+ Chart 83. US 12 Month Oil Fund, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 84. US Oil Fund, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
* Chart 85. Wheat, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017




$UST10Y - 10 Year US Treasury Yield
Weekly, Daily and Monthly Charts

This Week
Primary Consideration:

We enter the week slightly bearish with a potentially higher yield

Significant Event Risk will reemerge within one to three months and likely take yields lower to 2 or below

This is a market that likely builds a trading range over the next one to two years with Global Government and
Central Bank intervention and unfolding global events defining potential upside with a potential top at 3 to 3.25-
possibly higher and bottom in the coming months of a yield of 2 or lower

As global events unfold (economic, political, social, etc.) chart activity will provide guidance

Present market structure suggests financial institutions and borrowers remain winners at these levels

Some suggest the 35 year bull bond market will be over with a yield that holds above 2.6, others at 3.0; Actually,
global fiscal, monetary, trade, and regulatory policy market intervention likely make picking these points very

premature
This is a market that likely moves sideways for a few years and even revisits the previous low or lower
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$USTI0Y 10-vesr US Treasury Yield (EOD] IMEX
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US Dollar Index
Weekly, Daily and Monthly Charts

This Week
Primary Considerations:

Week: Monday is likely a down day with the dollar sideways to up the remainder of the week
Few Months: The dollar should have more weakness than strength against the Euro

Big Picture: The dollar has a bullish bias given global economic, social, political and military
uncertainties

Unless Middle East, North Korean and European events start to dominate market participants
decisions for a period, then we are still DEFINING a trading range 95 -104

Longer Term there is no question the dollar is bullish
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Select Currency Charts
Monthly Charts
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Chart 11. British Pound, Monthly Chart
1997 — May 5, 2017

Correcting downside move.

Weakness remains dominant trend, which remains ... 105
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Select Equity and Transportation Charts
Monthly Charts
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Chart 12. Dow Jones, Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017

» Likely bullish for a short period, then consolidate for a period
* Allow price action to unfold

* Trend remains up
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Chart 13. Dow Transports Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017
Consolidating gains

* Likely bullish for a short period, then consolidate for a period
* Allow price action to unfold
* Trend remains up
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$COMPQ MNasday Composite INDX
5-May-2017
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Chart 15. Nasdag Composite, Monthly Chart, 1997 — May 5, 2017
* Remains bullish for a short period
* Allow price action to unfold

* Trend remains up
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Select Global Equity Charts
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Chart 16. World less U.S. & Canada
Weekly Chart, 2001 —May 5, 2017
Trend remains up
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EEM iShares MSCI Emerding Markets ETF MYSE @ StockCharts.com

Chart 17. Emerging Markets Monthly Chart,
1997 — May 5, 2017

* Global events need to be digested

* Entering a cautionary period

* Trend remains up
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EWA iShares MSCI Australia ETF NvSE ® StockCharts.com
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Chart 18. Australia Monthly Chart,
1997 — May 5, 2017

Global commodity demand imply
entering a cautionary period
Consolidating gains likely

Trend Remains Up
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EWY ishares MSC| Brazil Capped ETF NvSE ® StockCharts.com
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EWC iShares MSC| Canada ETF NYSE
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@ StockCharts.com

Chart 20. Canada
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FXI i=harez China Large-Cap ETF NvSE
5-hday-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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Chart 21. China Monthly Chart,
2004 — May 5, 2017
Economic momentum remains positive

Be extremely cautious given Chinese response
unknowns to unfolding North Korean, Syrian,
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EWW iShares MSC| Mexico Capped ETF MYSE

&-May-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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EW.) iShares MSCI Japan ETF NvSE ® StockCharts.com
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Chart 23. Japan, Monthly Chart
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RS X “arEck “ectors Russia ETF NYSE
5-May-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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Chart 24. Russia
Monthly Chart
2005 — May 5, 2017
Global economic and political events
weighing heavy on this market
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INP iFath M52 India Index ETH HySE
5-hay-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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CRB Commodity Index
Weekly, Daily and Monthly Charts

This Week
Primary consideration:

* With oil price correcting and geopolitical uncertainties consolidating for lack of a better descriptive
phrase the $CRB certainly appears to be in search of lower lows

* The bigger question at this point, which commodities are facing the strongest headwinds

* Between Fed off-again and on-again accommodation and building uncertainties surrounding fiscal,
trade and regulatory policy simulative activities, this key economic indicator has struggled

 Bigger Picture: Global macro forces in general remain supportive, but are being tested

* Forthe CRB Commodity Index to breakout will likely be a function of oil price leadership and/or broad
commodity support, a reasonably stable to weaker dollar and belief and confidence in global fiscal,
monetary, trade and regulatory policy leadership




$CRB Reutersilefferies CRB Index (ECD0 INDX @ StockCharts.com
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$CRB Reutersilefferies CRB Index (EQDT INDX @ StockCharts.com
S-bday-2017 Open 177.02 High 17569 Low 176.68 Close 177.92 Chyg +0.92 (+0.52%) &
W Reuters/Jefferies CRB Index (EQD) (Daily] 177,92
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Chart 27. $CRB Reuters/Jefferies CRB Index,
Daily Chart, November 2016 — May 5, 2017
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$CRB Reutersilefferies CRB Index (EQD0 INDX

5-tay-2017

@ StockCharts.com
Open 121.96 High 12217 Low 176.68 Close 177.92 Chg -3.80 -2.09%] «
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Chart 28. $CRB Reuters/Jefferies CRB Index, Monthly Chart, 2007 — May 5, 2017
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$WTIC Light Crude Oil
Weekly, Daily and Monthly Charts

This Week
Primary Consideration:

Fundamentals finally weigh heavy on oil prices with a new near term average price falling to 45 and further
downside to 40 or lower a possibility

Sustained oil prices below $50 presents interesting macro challenges and raises global economic momentum
concerns

Additional price weakness will likely send shockwaves through the commodity sector

Light Crude Oil prices likely supported by Syrian, Middle East, and North Korean uncertainties and building
Russian and U.S. military friction, Chinese positioning, Venezuela crisis, OPEC verbal guidance and global
reflation

Bigger Picture: Global economic, social, political, and military uncertainties remain supportive of prices

Washington Leadership likely bullish U.S. production
Saudi Arabia, OPEC and other oil producers have major role in limiting downside 2017 price floor
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FWTIC Light Crude il - Continuous Contract (EQD0 CME @ Stock harts.com
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FWTIC Light Crude ©il - Continuous Contract (EQD0 CME @ StockC harts.com
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Soybeans
Weekly, Daily and Monthly Charts
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$SOYB Sovbeans - Continuous Contract (EOD) CWE @ StockCharts.com
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$S0YB Sovbeans - Cortinuous Contract (EQD) CME @ StockCharts.com
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$SOYB Sovbeans - Continuous Contract (EOD) CWE
5-hday-2017

@ StockCharts.com
Open 252.75 High 22300 Low 955.50 Close 973.00 VWolume 517 4K Chg +16.75 (+1.75%) =
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Chart 34. Soybeans, Monthly Chart, 2007 — May 5, 2017
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$CORN Corn - Cortinuous Contract (EOD) CWE @ StockC harts.com
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A CMFCZ20) -0,013 Foz FO.125

- - A A ; — E o I bo100

_ [ a5 | = L0075

Eooa | FO.OS0

t.oz . ! FO.O25

F-0.3 0.0o0
M$CORN (Weekly] 270,75 s [598 ooccee prooomee) pocomen) pooooecs) o laon

=—EE(20,2.0] 345,585 - 364,49 - 350,13

=—PIVOTS 244,17, 293,08, 36867, 422,58, 493,17 rE0
rfh'-;l'nh_lrne 1,060, EMALSD] 200,53k LT

Chart 3. Corn, WeekivChart, 2044 -—May e 204700

1,50k : Lo
1,25/ :
1,00
FEOES R X EEoERE : - 1 = |L2an
SO0k 7
2EOHK;

F200

F2E0

AR ATE DR R AR F M A R T A S O RN AR F R AR I A ST H R F R AR



$CORN corn - Continuous Contract (EQD) CHE @ StockCharts.com
S-bd ay-2017
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Chart 36. Corn, Daily Chart,
November 2016 —May 5, 2017
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$CORN Corn - Continuous Contract (EOD) CME
S-hday-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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Rice
Quarterly and Daily Charts
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Rough Rice Jul '17 (ZRN17) - Barchart.com

+ _ ~ Chart 38. Rough Rice
:j Weekly Chart

{ l June 2016 — May 5, 2017
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Cotton
Weekly, Daily and Monthly Charts
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$COTTON cCotton - Continuows Contract (EQD) ICE @ StockCharts.com
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$COTTON cCotton - Corti Cortract (EOD) StockCh
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Chart 41. Cotton, Daily Chart,
September 2016 — May 5, 2017
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$COTTON Cotton - Cortinuous Cortract (EOD) ICE
5-May-2017

@ StockCharts.com
Open 72.82 High 79.44 Low 77.71 Close 77.77 Volume 557K Chg -1.10 (-1.39%) «
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Chart 42. Cotton, Monthly Chart,
1997 — May 5, 2017
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Wheat
Weekly, Daily and Monthly Charts
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SWHEAT wheat - Cortinuous Contract (EOD) CMWE

5-tay-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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Chart 43. Wheat, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
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$WHEAT wheat - Cortinuous Contract (EOD) CME

5ol ay-2017

Wl Wheat - Continuous Contract (ECSD] [(Daily] 442,25
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Chart 44. Wheat, Daily Chart,
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SWHEAT wheat - Cortinuous Contract (EOD) CMWE @ StockCharts.com

S-hay-2017 Open 435.25 High 451.50 Low 436.00 Close 44225 Wolume 552.0K Chg +10.00 (4+2.31%) -
4 CMFCZ0) -0,130 (28 Apr
: [20) [ prl F oo o 100
Fo.2 Lo 125
FO.1 | L-0.150
- - 1 | | | 1 | | EO.Q L-0A7FS
E-00.1 L0200
E-o.z L0225
E-0.3 L0250
) £WHEAT (Maonthly) 442,25 L1z80 P50
—EE(20,2.00 374,80 - 443,11 - 511.43 |
—PIYOTS 302,33, 355,17, 439,58, 492,42, 576,53 Chart 45. Wheat, Monthly Chart, 1=00 560
L1280
August 2016 — May 5, 2017 | 1200 540
......................................... p1en [520
L1100
L1050 FS00
L4000 oo
L os0
L ooo Las0
L 250
L4440
L 200
L 750 Lz0
L 7oo
E400
L G50
L &0 b=sn
L 550
bas0
500
I ke L340
400
...................... 250 L=z0
oo | Sk =00
J o008 A 0 o 08 A0 0 M A 0 o 11 A 0 o 12 A 0 o 13 A 2016 2017
— MACD(12,26,9) -29, 856, -27. 424 L4150
) l125 »—.,I'I'I—Li_u_u_,—l-l-m o
L4100
b0
75
- L 50 b2n
g1 in 2 -
I n._.._,uuu - _"""'—'UUUUU'—'-"-"—"-"—"_"_'_'_'H HHHHHHHHH ———— LNy [
|-||_||_||_| - . __\--\-_\- I -25 — . / --40
- —r —
50

J 00 A I O 09 A I oM AT DT A Tl 017 A Il o013 A I o01¥ Al o MF AT o M6 A J O Mf A 2016 2017



S&P Sectors




Chart Book Index
Market Price Considerations for Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Chart Book Index

* Chart 46. Financial Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 —May 5, 2017

» Chart 47. Health Care Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017
* Chart 48. Technology Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017
* Chart 49. Industrial Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017
 Chart 50. Materials Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 51. Energy Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017

+ Chart 52. Utilities Sector, Weekly Chart, February 2014 —May 5, 2017

* Chart 53. Consumer Staples, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 54. Consumer Discretionary, Weekly Chart, February 2014 — May 5, 2017




XLF Financial Select Sector SPDRE Fund MvSE
S-tay-2017
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Chart 46. Financial Sector, Weekly Chart
February 2014 — May 5, 2017
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@ StockCharts.com
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XLK Technology Select Sector SPDR Fund MY SE
S-tay-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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Chart 48. Technology Sector, Weekly Chart
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X LI Industrial Select Sector SPDR Fund NvSE
S-tay-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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Chart 49. Industrial Sector, Weekly Chart
February 2014 — May 5, 2017
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XLB Materialz Select Sector SPDR Fund MY SE

@ StockCharts.com
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XLE Energy Select Sector SPDR Fund HvSE
S-tay-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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XLU Uilties Select Sector SPDR Fund MYvSE ® StockCharts.com
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Chart 52. Utilities Sector, Weekly Chart
February 2014 — May 5, 2017
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XLU Uilties Select Sector SPDR Fund MYvSE
S-tay-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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Weekly Chart
February 2014 — May 5, 2017

Chart 53. Consuriér Staples Sector ="
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XLU Uilties Select Sector SPDR Fund MYvSE
S-tay-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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Weekly Chart
February 2014 — May 5, 2017

SaLs]
=
Sal=]
Rala]
F5<
53
M2
M5

S0
4

XEE

oM s 3 9 N b 18 F

2.0
F1.5
F1.0
FOS

Foo

]

AR A TS DR R A% F

A 5 O H

bLA6 F M A R T A 50 B AF  F fd A

I 020
F 025
F o220
FOAS
F oD
I 0.05
0.o0

F-0.05

Ssl=]
=
Sal=]
Satal
F5
Salc]
F52
51

EEEEEE

Lt

F3g
3
i)
jcl=]

[ T T S
[E1 [_
__J__J: _____
SE
A7 b ot A M
i
4
1T F ol A

F1.0
FO.2
FOLG
FO.<3

Fo.2
FO.0




Commodity ETFs




Chart Book Index
Market Price Considerations for Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Chart Book Index —

* Chart 55. Cotton, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 56. Brent Oil, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 57. Corn, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 58. Livestock, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 59. Agriculture, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 60. Base Metals, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 61. Commodity Index, Weekly Chart, 2014 —May 5, 2017
* Chart 62. Energy, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 63. Precious Metals, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 64. Commodity Index, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
* Chart 65. Natural Gas, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 66. Gold, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 67. Goldman Sachs Total Return Commodity Index, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 68. Copper, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017




Chart Book Index
Market Price Considerations for Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Chart Book Index

Chart 69.
Chart 70.
Chart 71.
Chart 72.
Chart 73.
Chart 74.
Chart 75.
Chart 76.
Chart 77.
Chart 78.
Chart 79.
Chart 80.

Grains, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Nickel, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Aluminum, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Coffee, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Lead, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Lithium, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Cocoa, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Palladium, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Platinum, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Sugar, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Silver, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
Soybeans, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017




Chart Book Index
Market Price Considerations for Week Beginning May 8, 2017

Chart Book Index —

» Chart 81. Gasoline, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 82. Natural Gas, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

* Chart 83. US 12 Month Oil Fund, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017

» Chart 84. US Oil Fund, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
» Chart 85. Wheat, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
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BNO United States Brent Oil Fund NYSE ® StockCharts.cam
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L i i TN _ Chart 56. Brent Oil, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
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CORN Teucrium Carn Fund MvSE
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@ StockCharts.com
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COW iPath Bloomberg Livestock Subindex Total Return ETH NYSE @ StockCharts.com
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DBA PowerShares DB Agricutture Fund HYSE
5l ay-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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DBB PowerShares DB Base Metals Fund MvSE ® StockCharts.com
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DBC PowerShares DB Commodity Index Tracking Fund HvSE @ StockCharts.com
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DBE PowerShares DB Energy Fund HvSE @ StockCharts.com
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DBP PowerShares DB Precious Metals Fund MvSE
5l ay-2017

® StockCharts.com
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DJP iPath Bloomberg Commaodity Index Total Return ETH NYSE

5l ay-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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GAZ iPath Bloombery Matural Gas Subindex Total Return ETH NvSE
5l ay-2017

@ StockCharts.com
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Chart 65. Natural Gas, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
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GLD SPDR Gold Shares MYSE ® StockCharts.com
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GSP iPath S&P GSCI Total Return Index ETH MYSE @ StockCharts.com
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@ StockCharts.com

JJC iPath Bloombery Copper Subindex Total Return ETH NvSE
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JJG iPath Bloombery Grains Subindex Total Return ETH NvSE

@ StockCharts.com
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JJN iPath Bloomberg Mickel Subindex Total Return ETH MY SE @ StockCharts.com
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T T . Chart 70. Nickel, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
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@ StockCharts.com
Open 16.24 High 1697 Low [6.20 Close 16.20 Volume 2170 Chg -0.10 (-0.61 %)~
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J O iPath Bloombery Coffee Subindex Total Return ETH NYSE @ StockCharts.com
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LD iPath Bloombery Lead Sukindex Total Return ETH NYSE @ StockCharts.com
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LIT Zlobal % Lithium ETF MvSE ® StockCharts.com
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@ StockCharts.com
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PALL ETFS Physical Palladium Shares NvYSE
5l ay-2017

® StockCharts.com
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PPLT ETFS Physical Platinum Shares NvSE @ StockCharts.com
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SLV iShares Silver Trust NYSE ® StockCharts.com
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Chart 79. Silver, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
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SOYB Teucrium Sovhean Fund NvSE
5l ay-2017
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UGA United States Gasoline Fund, LP NvSE
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@ StockCharts.com
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UNG United States Matural Gas Fund NYSE ® StockCharts.com
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USL United States 12 Month Qil Fund, LP NvSE
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US O United States Oil Fund, LP HYSE
5l ay-2017
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Chart 84. US Oil Fund, Weekly Chart, 2014 — May 5, 2017
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WEAT Teucrium ¥Wheat Fund NvSE
5l ay-2017
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